
Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Komlós Kata
Tóth Hanga Szombathely 175 1

Kovács Réka
Krattinger Eszter Maklár 175 1

Fogel Zsófi
Mukli Adél Tata 170 3

Petneházy Adél
Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 157 4

Kovács Emese
Kalmár Benedek Nagykanizsa 156 5

Andrikó Noémi 
Vass Vivien Szentes 155 6

Vona Boglárka
Kurtán Adél Maklár 154 7

Németh Nóra
Pál Csilla Mórahalom 152 8

Varga Máté
Molnár Mónika Szentes 151 9

Gerlinger Laura

Kovács Bence Nagykanizsa 150 10

Hajdú Krisztina
Barta Ildikó  Maklár 140 11

Szabó Péter
Hegedűs Zsófia Nagykanizsa 137 12

Márki Noémi
Fődi Jázmin Mórahalom 133 13

Kiss Nikolett

Varga Márk Szentes 132 14

Balogh Petra

Szabó Szandra Mórahalom 122 15

Bozó Anna   
Sike Anasztázia  Maklár 116 16

Pekár Barbara
Gulyás Zsófia Tata 109 17

#HIÁNYZIK

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő Páros
2x30 mp gyorsasági



Kis h Nagy h Össz Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont

Hely 

Pont HELY

Varga Máté
Molnár Mónika Szentes 81,80 60,00 20,833 0,00 20,83 139,58 2 194,08 1 333,67 3 1

Fogel Zsófi
Mukli Adél Tata 73,37 66,00 16,667 0,00 16,67 156,67 1 175,08 3 331,75 4 2

Andrikó Noémi 
Vass Vivien Szentes 75,83 52,67 12,5 0,00 12,50 125,42 5 183,33 2 308,75 7 3

Komlós Kata
Tóth Hanga Szombathely 50,73 55,00 16,667 0,00 16,67 129,17 4 118,50 6 247,67 10 4

Vona Boglárka
Kurtán Adél Maklár 52,03 61,00 12,5 16,67 29,17 137,92 3 115,50 7 253,42 10 4

Kovács Réka
Krattinger Eszter Maklár 66,57 53,00 29,167 8,33 37,50 113,75 7 147,67 4 261,42 11 6

Kiss Nikolett

Varga Márk Szentes 58,33 44,33 20,833 0,00 20,83 100,42 9 135,42 5 235,83 14 7

Petneházy Adél
Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 46,67 48,00 12,5 0,00 12,50 113,75 7 110,42 8 224,17 15 8

Szabó Péter
Hegedűs Zsófia Nagykanizsa 27,93 49,33 16,667 0,00 16,67 115,00 6 61,50 12 176,50 18 9

Márki Noémi
Fődi Jázmin Mórahalom 43,73 42,33 25 0,00 25,00 93,33 11 96,83 10 190,17 21 10

Németh Nóra
Pál Csilla Mórahalom 42,13 35,33 16,667 0,00 16,67 80,00 13 97,00 9 177,00 22 11

Hajdú Krisztina
Barta Ildikó  Maklár 19,87 41,00 12,5 0,00 12,50 96,25 10 43,42 13 139,67 23 12

Balogh Petra

Szabó Szandra Mórahalom 35,43 40,00 37,5 0,00 37,50 81,25 12 69,83 11 151,08 23 12

Pekár Barbara
Gulyás Zsófia Tata 20,70 36,67 29,167 8,33 37,50 72,92 14 33,00 14 105,92 28 14

Gerlinger Laura

Kovács Bence Nagykanizsa 16,23 33,67 29,167 0,00 29,17 69,58 15 26,00 15 95,58 30 15

Bozó Anna   
Sike Anasztázia  Maklár 17,13 31,00 29,167 8,33 37,50 58,75 16 24,08 16 82,83 32 16

Kovács Emese
Kalmár Benedek Nagykanizsa 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 17 0,00 17 0,00 34 17

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő Páros
Szabvál
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Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont
Hely 

Pont

Hely 

Pont
HELY

Fogel Zsófi
Mukli Adél Tata 170 3 16,67 156,7 1 175 3 332 4 7 1

Komlós Kata
Tóth Hanga Szombathely 175 1 16,67 129,2 4 119 6 248 10 11 2

Varga Máté
Molnár Mónika Szentes 151 9 20,83 139,6 2 194 1 334 3 12 3

Kovács Réka
Krattinger Eszter Maklár 175 1 37,50 113,8 7 148 4 261 11 12 4

Andrikó Noémi 
Vass Vivien Szentes 155 6 12,50 125,4 5 183 2 309 7 13 5

Vona Boglárka
Kurtán Adél Maklár 154 7 29,17 137,9 3 116 7 253 10 17 6

Petneházy Adél
Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 157 4 12,50 113,8 7 110 8 224 15 19 7

Kiss Nikolett

Varga Márk Szentes 132 14 20,83 100,4 9 135 5 236 14 28 8

Szabó Péter
Hegedűs Zsófia Nagykanizsa 137 12 16,67 115 6 61,5 12 177 18 30 9

Németh Nóra
Pál Csilla Mórahalom 152 8 16,67 80 13 97 9 177 22 30 10

Márki Noémi
Fődi Jázmin Mórahalom 133 13 25,00 93,33 11 96,8 10 190 21 34 11

Hajdú Krisztina
Barta Ildikó  Maklár 140 11 12,50 96,25 10 43,4 13 140 23 34 12

Balogh Petra

Szabó Szandra Mórahalom 122 15 37,50 81,25 12 69,8 11 151 23 38 13

Kovács Emese
Kalmár Benedek Nagykanizsa 156 5 0,00 0 17 0 17 0 34 39 14

Gerlinger Laura

Kovács Bence Nagykanizsa 150 10 29,17 69,58 15 26 15 95,6 30 40 15

Pekár Barbara
Gulyás Zsófia Tata 109 17 37,50 72,92 14 33 14 106 28 45 16

Bozó Anna   
Sike Anasztázia  Maklár 116 16 37,50 58,75 16 24,1 16 82,8 32 48 17

####

Összesen

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő Páros
Összetett

Név Egyesület
30 mp Kreativitás Nehézség

Levonás

Szabvál




